
116889
276292
129013
163681
261803
135915
213712
268097
153821
105037
268741
171257
173991
112127
127098
141354
193480
273853
149747
264541
273114
141097
294654
289414
251437
140306
137351
113539
113851
265970
148414
212214
199207
196557
201013
281200
105387
243064
164506
175657
149247
133044
129286
226976
139834
137646
135988
142317
187594
138734
142323
144066
162746
108363
185827
169292
190990
185768
225322
166878
130578
276321
161362
191391
174579

（ ）A&F
（ ）宝塚TCO
（ ）人丸TC
（ ）ALLROUND
（ ）ノアインドアステージ姫路
（ ）テニスプラザ尼崎
（ ）TASU-club
（ ）トップラン
（ ）タルミグリーンTC
（ ）ロイヤルヒル’81TC
（ ）teamXS
（ ）ノアTA垂水
（ ）テン・IFT
（ ）ノアインドアステージ　宝塚
（ ）パインT.C
（ ）コパンMTS須磨
（ ）テニスアメニティ園田
（ ）トップラン
（ ）ITC TH仁川
（ ）ノアインドアステージ　つかしん
（ ）アオノTC
（ ）Team kazu
（ ）テン・IFT
（ ）MK Garden Noah
（ ）SEAHORSE香枦園
（ ）多田ハイグリーンTC
（ ）タルミグリーンTC
（ ）西宮テニスクラブ
（ ）ぐらんPa
（ ）神戸LTC
（ ）TOALSON・Jrアカデミー
（ ）テン・IFT
（ ）ノアTA垂水
（ ）A&F
（ ）タルミグリーンTC
（ ）宝塚TCO
（ ）テン・IFT
（ ）トップラン
（ ）REX KOBE
（ ）芦屋シーサイドテニス
（ ）人丸TC
（ ）TOALSON・Jrアカデミー
（ ）ノアTA垂水
（ ）ノアインドアステージ　宝塚
（ ）Trantotte
（ ）ITC
（ ）アオノTC
（ ）テニスプラザ尼崎
（ ）タルミグリーンTC
（ ）PanaChildren
（ ）トップラン
（ ）神戸LTC
（ ）パインT.C
（ ）ノアTA垂水
（ ）酒井テニス企画
（ ）テン・IFT
（ ）Jr.C ROSSO
（ ）A&F
（ ）ノアインドアステージ　つかしん
（ ）ノアインドアステージ　BM
（ ）テン・IFT
（ ）ダンロップTS
（ ）タルミグリーンTC
（ ）ノアTA垂水
（ ）西宮テニスクラブ

大 浦  蒼 唯

b y e

田 中  奈 緒
笠 松  壬
長 西  峻 平

b y e
b y e

牛 尾  心 琳
濱 尾  歩 夢

b y e
b y e

三 ツ 山  彩 羽
伊 藤  加 恋

b y e
b y e

小 林  煉
宮 永  拓 斗

b y e
b y e

上 林  こ こ ろ
藤 田  優 士

b y e
b y e

齋 籐  凛 太 朗
冨 田  律 樹

b y e
b y e

西 脇  諒
宮 本  恒 太 朗

b y e
b y e

高 田  倖 暉
木 場  美 菜 未

b y e
b y e

西 尾  一 希
小 林  智 彩 希

b y e
b y e

長 谷 川  桃 子
松 本  康 平

b y e
b y e

梅 崎  咲 心
坪 島  礼 子

b y e
b y e

入 交  桃 子
松 下  心

b y e
b y e

河 合  星 那
坂 本  光 音

b y e
b y e

鈴 木  航 瑠
片 山  光 姫

b y e
b y e

西 山  蒼 司
木 村  陽 菜 乃

b y e
b y e

宮 本  善 吏
土 谷  星

b y e
b y e

パラハン ソフィア　アン
三 宅  万 宙

b y e
b y e

新 井  健 斗
梅 本  麗 菜

b y e
b y e

武 本  準 平
郷 間  陸 杜

b y e
b y e

和 田  陽 向
谷 口  遥 哉

b y e
b y e

川 崎  遼 太
山 岡  美 月

b y e
b y e

伊 内  凌 太
岩 見  音 哉

b y e
b y e

松 尾  悠 賀
中 田  裕 貴

b y e
b y e

釜 坂  勇 輝
戸 谷  燦 太

b y e
b y e

松 本  匠 悟
北 川  智 也

b y e
b y e

本 窪 田  泰 靖
赤 松  嶺

b y e
b y e

廣 瀬  翔 大
田 口  遼

b y e
b y e

久 保  歩 誉
向  奏 太

b y e
b y e

熊 谷  愛 華
清 瀬  大 空

b y e
b y e

山 口  敦 也
西 村  名 央

b y e
b y e

藤 原  涼 太
井 伊  祥 太

b y e
b y e

山 本  能 亜
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1.

2.

2.
3.
4.

6.
7.

5.
6.

10.
11.

7.
8.

14.
15.

9.
10.

18.
19.

11.
12.

22.
23.

13.
14.

26.
27.

15.
16.

30.
31.

17.
18.

34.
35.

19.
20.

38.
39.

21.
22.

42.
43.

23.
24.

46.
47.

25.
26.

50.
51.

27.
28.

54.
55.

29.
30.

58.
59.

31.
32.

62.
63.

33.
34.

66.
67.

35.
36.

70.
71.

37.
38.

74.
75.

39.
40.

78.
79.

41.
42.

82.
83.

43.
44.

86.
87.

45.
46.

90.
91.

47.
48.

94.
95.

49.
50.

98.
99.

51.
52.

102.
103.

53.
54.

106.
107.

55.
56.

110.
111.

57.
58.

114.
115.

59.
60.

118.
119.

61.
62.

122.
123.

63.
64.

126.
127.

65.

63
61

60

61

63

60

63

64

60

W.O

W.O

64

64

63

62

61

61

60

60

63

61

60

64

64

61

60

65

60

61

60

61

65

63

61

61

63

61

60

61

60

62

61

65

65

60

61

64

63

60

63

63

62

62

61

62

62

60

62

60

62

64

64

63
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259371
117439
201271
285181
182764
105506
234820
146398
171623
131750
154744
277053
159566
135638
141601
219953
132022
101647
169664
196002
190623
186168
159081
158220
284759
141905
129462
203918
254083
245614
185779
175404
286043
101694
121098
187895
257227
202599
243749
297121
184258
267316
139019
122266
158689
134221
287626
203284
115902
267758
108929
156175
184972
264262
277560
122723
141626
230134
180313
173177
175639
192311
295885
260385
119411
129781

（ ）A&F
（ ）アオノTC
（ ）テン・IFT
（ ）しあわせのむらTS
（ ）人丸TC
（ ）REX KOBE
（ ）ノアインドアステージ　宝塚
（ ）JTS名塩
（ ）トップラン
（ ）ALLROUND
（ ）パインT.C
（ ）ノアTA垂水
（ ）TEAM MARS
（ ）テニスアメニティ園田
（ ）テン・IFT
（ ）神戸LTC
（ ）タルミグリーンTC
（ ）A&F
（ ）ノアインドアステージ姫路
（ ）Team kazu
（ ）PanaChildren
（ ）宝塚TCO
（ ）ロイヤルヒル’81TC
（ ）トップラン
（ ）ノアインドアステージ　つかしん
（ ）酒井テニス企画
（ ）ダンロップTS
（ ）タルミグリーンTC
（ ）テン・IFT
（ ）朝日SC
（ ）テニスプラザ尼崎
（ ）TOALSON・Jrアカデミー
（ ）ノアTA垂水
（ ）T-EGG
（ ）Trantotte
（ ）西宮テニスクラブ
（ ）トップラン
（ ）アオノTC
（ ）Advantage TC
（ ）テン・IFT
（ ）ITC SKY
（ ）パインT.C
（ ）ALLROUND
（ ）宝塚TCO
（ ）タルミグリーンTC
（ ）ノアTA垂水
（ ）テン・IFT
（ ）ノアインドアステージ西宮
（ ）TOALSON・Jrアカデミー
（ ）ノアインドアステージ　宝塚
（ ）テニスアメニティ園田
（ ）トップラン
（ ）タルミグリーンTC
（ ）芦屋シーサイドテニス
（ ）ACE TC
（ ）ITC
（ ）テン・IFT
（ ）ノアTA垂水
（ ）人丸TC
（ ）Team kazu
（ ）神戸LTC
（ ）MK Garden Noah
（ ）TASU-club
（ ）REX KOBE
（ ）多田ハイグリーンTC
（ ）A&F

荒 川  愛 子

b y e

田 渕  悠 真
岸 本  望 央
前 島  菜 生

b y e
b y e

家 高  佳 紀
山 下  晴 雄

b y e
b y e

安 東  咲 貴
大 西  晃 平

b y e
b y e

浅 図  律 樹
村 上  凛 太 郎

b y e
b y e

米 谷  尚 宇 介
中 島  音 葉

b y e
b y e

山 内  征 樹
浜 田  隆 希

b y e
b y e

野 澤  悠
金 谷  枇 奈

b y e
b y e

三 木  元 気
山 本  昂 平

b y e
b y e

貝 川  智 紀
上 田  圭 史 郎

b y e
b y e

真 鍋  恕 寛
八 束  拓 未

b y e
b y e

河 津  葵
村 山  勝 哉

b y e
b y e

森 田  凜 々 花
奥 村  侑 一 郎

b y e
b y e

田 中  皓 大
金 澤  美 怜

b y e
b y e

齊 藤  菜 々
吉 田  萌 々 音

b y e
b y e

福 田  颯 真
伊 福  剣 登

b y e
b y e

田 﨑  菜 々 美
池 畠  舷 生

b y e
b y e

北 尾  英 太
渡 邉  駿

b y e
b y e

佐 藤  心 春
澤 田  夏 帆

b y e
b y e

阿 部  菜 々 加
笠 井  結 菜

b y e
b y e

北 山  夏 槻
佐 藤  茉 優

b y e
b y e

中 村  悠 矢
山 本  瑛

b y e
b y e

笠 原  謙 人
下 段  匠

b y e
b y e

山 上  詩 花
尊 田  心 都

b y e
b y e

西 村  匠 翔
寺 井  瑞 希

b y e
b y e

石 田  哲
岩 田  侑 樹

b y e
b y e

齊 藤  司
寺 山  怜 花

b y e
b y e

見 山  心 香
石 倉  悠 人

b y e
b y e

中 川  風 弥
小 谷  心 結

b y e
b y e

高 原  悠 人
右 田  航

b y e
b y e

信 川  智 朗
大 西  宏 治

b y e
b y e

中 村  玲 那
竹 内  晴 菜
オ ス パ リ  史 門

b y e

武 井  真 樹
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66.

130.

67.
68.
69.

134.
135.

70.
71.

138.
139.

72.
73.

142.
143.

74.
75.

146.
147.

76.
77.

150.
151.

78.
79.

154.
155.

80.
81.

158.
159.

82.
83.

162.
163.

84.
85.

166.
167.

86.
87.

170.
171.

88.
89.

174.
175.

90.
91.

178.
179.

92.
93.

182.
183.

94.
95.

186.
187.

96.
97.

190.
191.

98.
99.

194.
195.

100.
101.

198.
199.

102.
103.

202.
203.

104.
105.

206.
207.

106.
107.

210.
211.

108.
109.

214.
215.

110.
111.

218.
219.

112.
113.

222.
223.

114.
115.

226.
227.

116.
117.

230.
231.

118.
119.

234.
235.

120.
121.

238.
239.

122.
123.

242.
243.

124.
125.

246.
247.

126.
127.

250.
251.

128.
129.
130.

255.

131.

62

60

60

61

60

61

60

61

64

61

61

65

61

61

65

64

61

60

65

61

60

61

63

62

63

60

65

62

62

62

60

64

60

63

60

62

60

60

61

61

60

61

60

62

60

60

60

RET

63

61

65

64

61

60

63

63

60

W.O

65

63

65

61

62

64

65 2
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